
DUTHIE PARK  
GARDEN WORKSHOPS 
2017

Sunday 19 February  |  1.30-3.30pm
Gardening for Wildlife 
(Education Glasshouse, Winter Gardens)

Sunday 12 March  |  1.30-3.30pm
Sowing and Planting Flower Seeds  
(Education Glasshouse, Winter Gardens)

Sunday 9 April  |  1.30-3.30pm
Planning Your Vegetable Gardening and Planting Seeds  
(Education Glasshouse, Winter Gardens)

Sunday 7 May  |  1.30-3.30pm
Planting Hanging Baskets (Pavilion)

Sunday 21 May  |  1.30-3.30pm
Planting Vegetable Plots and Sowing Seeds for Cut Flowers  
(Community Garden/Pavilion)

Sunday 25 June  |  1.30-3.30pm
Herb Gardening (Community Garden/Pavilion)

Sunday 23 July  |  1.30-3.30pm
Environment Event - An opportunity to take along your gardening problems 
and for children to pot up a plant (Community Garden/Pavilion)

Sunday 13 August  |  1.30-3.30pm
Summer pruning of fruit trees and shrubs  
(Community Garden/Pavilion)

Sunday 10 September  |  1.30-3.30pm
Bulb Planting including Christmas Bulbs  
(Education Glasshouse Winter Gardens)

Sunday 8 October  |  1.30-3.30pm
Storing Seeds and Preserving Produce  
(Education glasshouse, Winter Gardens)

Sunday 12 November  |  1.30-3.30pm
Lifting and Splitting Herbaceous Plants  
(Education Glasshouse, Winter Gardens)

Sunday 17 December  |  1.30-3.30pm
Christmas Arrangements (Education Room Winter Gardens)

The Royal Horticulture 
Society of Aberdeen 
will be hosting a 
series of workshops 
at Duthie Park during 
2017. 

The workshops are 
aimed at the amateur 
or beginner gardeners 
and will provided tips 
on different aspects  
of gardening.

Each of the monthly 
workshops will have

•	 different theme
•	 guest speakers
•	 seasonal 	

gardening tips

For further Information 
or to book a space 
please contact  
Arthur Gill on  
01224 580165 
or email ArGill@
aberdeencity.gov.uk


